Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G)
Students Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2016-17)

Sub Course App Dally Value | Clarity Add Student Gross
Knowledge | completion life resources | centric | valuation
Very Goad 57.14 57.14 28.58 71.42 | 71.42 42.85 85.72 57.15
Good 28.58 28.58 71.42 28.58 | 28.58 42.85 14.28 42.85
Satisfactory 14.28 14.28 0 0 0 14.3 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 | 100 100 100 100

B.A. 1st Year General feedback Year 2016-17
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)
Students Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2016-17)

Sub Course | App Daily Add Student | Gross
Value | Clarity
Knowledge | completion life resources | centric |valuation
Very Good 20 20 60 100 40 40 20 40
Good 20 80 40 0 60 60 80 60
Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
B.A. 2nd Year General feedback Year 2016-17
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Government College Khertha,

Distt - Balod : (C.G.)
Students Feedback Analysis,

Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2016-17)

; Sub Cmﬂ'ﬂ? Anp_Daiiv Value | Clarity | 299 | Student| Gross

nowledge | completion |  Jife resources | centric |valuation
Very Good 50 100 66.66 50 83.34 100 33 50
Good 50 0 33.34 50 16.66 0 67 50
Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

B.A. 3rd Year General feedback Year 2016-17
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod - (C.G.)

Students Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2016-17)

Sub Course | App Daily Add  |Student| Gross
Value | Clarity
Knowledge | completion life resources | centric | valuation
Very Good 100 67.34 53.34 73.34| 73.33 40 53.34 53.34
Good 0 26 46.66 26.66 20 60 46.66 416.66
Satisfactory 0 6.66 0 6.66 0 ] 1]
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
B.Sc. 1st Year General feedback Year 2016-17
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Government College Khertha,
Students Feedback Analysis,

Distt - Balod : (C.G)
Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2016-17)

Sub App Dai
Course pp_ aily Value | Clarity Add Stude!'lt Grass
Knowledge | completion life resources | centric | valuation
Very Good 62.5 12.5 125 75 37.5 12.5 0 0
Good 37.5 75 37.5 62.5 62.5 87.5 100
Satisfactory 0 12,5 50 0 0 25 0 a
Unsatisfactory 0 o 0 0 0 0 125 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
B.Sc. 2nd Year General feedback Year 2016-17
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod :

(C.G.)
Students Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2016-17)
Sub Course | App Daily Add | Student| Gross
Knowledge | completion life Value: | Clasity resources | centric | valuation
Very Good 20 60 40 40 60 60 20 60
Goad B0 40 60 60 40 40 a0 40
Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
B.Sc. 3rd Year General feedback Year 2016-17
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. Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)
Students Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2016-17)

Sub
Knowledge CO::I::!:M ANIIII‘TJW Vet | Clartty rastz::es i::it:::t vai:::I:n
Very Good 30 30 10 80 | 60 20 80 40
Good 70 60 50 10 40 60 20 40
Satisfactory 0 10 0 10 0 20 0 20
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 | 100 100 loa 100

B.Com. 1st Year students feedback Year

2016-17
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)
Students Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2016-17)

Sub Course | App Daily Vil | e Add Student| Gross
Knowledge | completion life WP resources | centric | valuation
Very Good 20 60 100 100 40 e0 60 40
Good 80 40 60 40 40 60
Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 i} 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 ] 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
B.Com. 2nd Year General feedback Year
2016-17
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Government Colle
Students Feedback Analysis,

ge Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)
Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2016-17)

Sub Course | App Daily Add Student | Gross
Knowledge ctompletion life Value | Clarity resources | centric | valuation
Very Good 80 40 80 80 80 100 100 100
Good 20 60 20 20 20
Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 4] 0
Total 100 100 100 100 | 100 100 100 100

B.Com. 3rd Year General feedback Year 2016-17
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)

Students Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2016-17)

Sub Course | App Daily Add Student | Gross
K led Value | Clarity
nowledge | completion life resources | centric | valuation
Very Good 80 100 60 100 40 100 100 100
Good 20 0 40 0 60 0 0 0
Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

M.A. Poli. Sci 1st Sem.General feedback Year
2016-17
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Government Co

- llege Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G
Students Feedback Analy alod : (C.G.)

Sis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2016-17)

Sub Course | App Dally Add | Stud
Val ent | Gross
Knowledge | completion| life alue | Clarity resources | centric | valuation
Very Good 100 60 60 100 | 80 100 100 100
Good 40 40 0 20
Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 a
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
M.A. Poli. Sci 3rd Sem.General feedback Year
2016-17
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod (C.G.)
Students Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2017-18)

Sub Course App Value | Clarit Add Student | Gross
Knowledge | completion | Daily life s Y| vesources centric | valuation
Very Good 42.85 42,85 28.57 | 42.85| 28.57 28.57 42,85 28.6
Good 5715 57.15 57.15 | 42.85| 71.43 42.85 57.15 71.4
Satisfactory 0 0 14.28 14.3 0 28.58 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
‘ B.A. 1st Year General feedback Year 2017-18
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Vi Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)

Students Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2017-18)

S Course
Kno:l:dge mmr:;::inn l}a!;?:ife Value Clarity res:::-icen Sc:l::i:::t vn(l;ur::i:m
Very Good 20 0 0 20 40 0 20 0
Good 60 60 100 80 60 60 30 100
Satisfactory 20 40 0 0 0 40 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

B.A. 2nd Year General feedback Year 2017-18
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod :

(C.G.)
Students Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2017-18)
Sub Course App \ Add Student | Gross
Knowledge | completion Daily life Value| Clarity resources | centric | valuation
Very Good 40 20 20 40 40 0 40 20
Good 60 80 80 60 [q1] 100 60 80
Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1080

B.A. 3rd Year General feedback Year 2017-18
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Government College Khertha, Distt -

Balod : (C.G.)
Feedback Analysis, Suggestions &

Action Taken Report (2017-18)

Students

Sub Course App Value | Clarit Add Student | Gross
Knowledge | completion Daily life Aty resources | centric | valuation
Very Good 100 75 75 75 75 75 15 100
Good 0 25 25 0 25 0 75 0
Satisfactory 0 0 0 25 0 25 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 ] 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
— - R e —
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)
Students Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2017-18)

Sub Course App \ Add Student | Gross
Knowledge | completion Daily life Value | Clarity resources | centric | valuation
Very Good 80 40 40 60 60 40 40 40
Good 20 60 40 40 20 60 40 60
Satisfactory 0 0 20 0 20 0 20 0
Unsatisfactory 0 1] 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
B.Sc. 2nd Year General feedback Year 2017-18
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod - (C.G.

Students Feedback Analysis, Suggestions

)
& Action Taken Report (2017-18)

Sub Course App Value |Clars Add | Student| Gross
Knowledge | completion Daily life | * "€ [“larity resources | centric | valuation
Very Good 75 75 25 75 25 50 75 50
Good 25 25 75 25 75 50 25 50
Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 | 100 100 100 100
B.Sc. 3rd Year General feedback Year 2017-18
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.GG.)
Students Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2017-18)

Sub Course App Value |Clari Add Student | Gross
Knowledge | completion | Daily life s v Sl resources | centric | valuation
Yery Good 40 0 20 20 20 40 40 20
Good 60 100 80 80 80 60 60 80
Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
B.Com. 1st Year General feedback Year
2017-18
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Government College Khertha
Students Feedback A nalysis, S

» Distt - Balod : (C.G.)

uggestions & Action Taken Report (2017-18)

Sub Course App value | Clari Add Student | Gross
Knowledge | completion Daily life e resources | centric | valuation
Very Good 20 20 60 40 20 20 40 0
Good 80 60 20 60 80 60 40 100
Satisfactory 0 20 20 0 0 20 20 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
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Government Coll

ege Khertha, Distt - Balod - (C.G.)
Students Feedback Analysis,

Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2017-18)

Sub Course App Value | Clari Add | Student| Gross
Knowledge completion | Daily life | ' ™" ity resources | centric |valuation
Very Good 60 80 20 100 | 40 20 60 20
Good 20 20 60 0 40 40 20 80
Satisfactory 20 0 20 0 20 40 20 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
| B.Com. 3rd Year General feedback Year |
2017-18
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Government C ollege Khertha, Dj
Students Feedback Analysis, S

iIstt - Balod : (C.G.)
uggestions & Action Taken Report (2017-18)

Sub Course App Value |Clari Add | Student| Gross
Knowledge completion | Daily life e L resources | centric | valuation
Very Good 100 50 100 75 50 100 100 50
Good 0 50 L] 25 50 0 0 50
Saﬁsfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
M.A. Pol. Sci. 1st Sem.General feedback Year
2017-18
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod - (C.G.
Students Feedback

)
Analysis, Suggestions &

Action Taken Report (2017-18)
Sub Course App : Add Student | Gross
Knowledge completion | Daily life Value | Clarity resources | centric |valuation
Very Good 60 60 60 60 | 40 40 40 60
Good 40 40 40 40 60 60 60 40
Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
o B
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)

Students Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2018-19)

Sub Course App Value | Clari Add Student| Gross
Knowledge | completion | Daily life alne| Clarify resources | centric | valuation
Yery Good 80 80 30 60 80 80 30 40
Good 20 20 20 20 0 20 20 60
Satisfactory 0 0 0 20 20 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 | 100 100 100 100
B.A. 1st Year General feedback Year 2018-19
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)
Students Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2018-19)

Sub Course App Val Clarit| Add Student| Gross
Knowledge | completion | Daily life e y resources | centric |valuation
Very Good 60 60 60 40 | 60 40 20 20
Good 40 40 40 G0 0 60 60 80
Satisfactory 0 0 0 40 20 20 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 120 100 100
o —
B.A. 2nd Year General feedback Year 2018-19
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Government Colle

ge Khertha, Distt - Balod - (C.G.)
Students Feedback Analysis,

Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2018-19)

an:ltdge cn?n{::::i‘:m Da?l?l;lfc Value | Clarity rcs‘:::lces Sc::::ir::t va?ur::i:m
Very Good 60 60 60 60 | 40 60 60 60
Good 40 40 40 20 40 40 40 40
Satisfactory 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 | 100 100 100 100

B.A. 3rd Year General feedback Year 2018-19
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)
Students Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2018-19)

Sub Cnursf App Value Clarit| Add Student | Gross
Knowledge | completion | Daily life ¥ | resources | centric | valuation
Very Good 60 80 80 60 80 80 80 80
Good 40 20 20 40 20 20 20 20
Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 | 100 100 100 100
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Government College Khertha

» Distt - Balod : (C.G.)
Students Feedback Analysis,

Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2018-19)

Sub Course App vk Clarit| Add Student | Gross
Knowledge | completion Daily life u Y | resources | centric |valuation
Very Good 60 60 60 60 40 60 60 60
Good 40 40 40 40 60 40 40 40
Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 | 100 100 100 100
- ]
B.Sc. 2nd Year General feedback Year 2018-19
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)

Students Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2018-19)
Sub Course App " Add | Student| Gross
Knowledge | completion Daily life Value| Clarity resources | centric | valuation

Very Good 40 60 60 40 40 20 40 60
Good 60 40 40 40 40 60 60 40
Satisfactory 0 0 20 20 20 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

B.Sc. 3rd Year General feedback Year 2018-19
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.
Students Feedback Analysis, S

)

uggestions & Action Taken Report (2018-19)
Sub Course App N Add Student| Gross
Knowledge | completion Daily life Value Clarity resources | centric | valuation
Very Good 100 100 100 50 100 50 50 100
Good 0 0 0 50 0 50 50 0
Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
\ B.Com. 1st Year General feedback Year |
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)
Students Feedback

Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2018-19)
Sub Course App 2 Add Student | Gross
Knowledge | completion Daily life Value | Clarity resources | centric |valuation
Very Good 50 50 50 50 25 0 0 0
Good 50 50 50 25 50 75 100 75
Satisfactory 0 0 0 25 25 25 0 25
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
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Government ( ‘olle

ge Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)
Students Feedback Analy

SIS, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2018-19)

Sub Course App Value | Clari Add  |Student| Gross
Knowledge completion | Daily life ity resources | centric | valuation
Very Good 100 80 40 100 80 60 20 40
Good 0 20 60 0 20 40 80 40
Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 ] 0
Total 100 100 100 100 | 100 100 100 100
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Government ( ‘ollege Khertha, Distt - Balod ¢ (C.GL)
Students Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Re

ort (2018-19)
Sub Course App . Add Student | Gross
Knowledge | completion Daily life Valus | Clarity resources | centric | valuation
Very Good 0 0 0 0 {) 0 0 0
Good 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Unsatistactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

M.A. Poli. Sci. 1st Sem. General feedback Year
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)
Students Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2018-19)

Sub Course App Value |Clarity Add Student |Gross
Knowledge (completion |Daily life resources |centric |valuation
Very Good 66.66 33.34 66.66 | 66.66 | 66.66 66.66 66.66 66.66
Good 33.34 66.66 33.34 | 3334 | 33.34 33.34 33.34 33.34
Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

M.A. Poli. Sci. 3t1d Sem. General feedback Year
2018-19
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)
Students Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2019-20)

Sub Course App Valis| Clart Add Student| Gross
Knowledge | completion | Daily life i ARy resources | centric | valuation
Very Good 11.12 0 4444 |55.55| 22.22 2222 11,12 11.12
Good 88.88 77.77 4444 [44.45| 66.66 55.55 66.66 55.55
Satisfactory 0 11.12 11.12 0 11.12 11.12 22.22 33.33
Unsatisfactory 0 11.11 0 0 0 11.11 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
B.A. 1st Year General feedback Year 2019-20
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G)

Students Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Actio

n Taken Report (2019-20)
Sub Course App Add Student | Gross
Knowledge | completion Daily life | Value Clarity | resources | centric |valuation
Very Good 57.15 14.29 1428 142385 71.43 28.57 57.15 14.29
Good 4285 28.57 5715 | 57.15] 2857 28.58 42.85 71.43
Satisfactory 0 57.14 28.57 0 0 42 85 0 14.28
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 Q0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
B.A. 2nd Year General feedback Year 2019-20 |
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)
Students Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2019-20)

Sub Course App Value | Clari Add Student| Gross
Knowledge | completion | Daily life B e resources | cenfric | valuation
Very Good 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0
Good 0 50 25 100 75 25 75 75
Satisfactory 0 50 7 0 25 25 25 25
Unsatisfactory 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
B.A. 3rd Year General feedback Year 2019-20
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)
Students Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2019-20)

Sub Course App Add Student| Gross

Knowledge | completion | Daily life | Value Clarity | resources | centric | valuation
Very Good 20 0 50 40 20 30 40 10
Good 30 60 30 20 20 40 20 30
Satisfactory 30 20 0 30 50 20 30 40
Unsatisfactory 20 20 20 10 10 10 10 20
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

B.Sc. 1st Year General feedback Year 2019-20
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Government College Khertha, Distt -
Students Feedback Analysis, S

Balod : (C.G.)

uggestions & Action Taken Report (2019-20)

Sub Course | App Daily Val Clarl Add Student | Gross
Knowledge | completion life e S resources | centric | valuation
Very Good 50 40 40 30 30 60 30 30
Good 40 10 30 40 40 30 40 50
Satisfactory 0 50 30 30 30 0 20 20
Unsatisfactory 10 1] a 0 0 10 10 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
B.Sc. 2nd Year General feedback Year 2019-20
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)
Students Feedback Analysis, §

uggestions & Action Taken Report (2019-20)

Sub Course |App Daily T - Add Student | Gross
Knowledge | completion life ¢ any resources | centric | valuation

Very Good 50 60 30 30 40 50 50 50

Good 50 10 70 60 40 40 40 50
Satisfactory 0 30 0 10 10 10 10 0

Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
— i
B.Sc. 3rd Year General feedback Year 2019-20

=R

§u

£

5]

E B Very Good

£

j: N Good

= Satisfactory
B Unsatisfactory
Prinecipal,
Govt. College, Khertha

Distt. Balod (C.G.)




Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.(G)
Students Feedback Analysis, S

Suggestions & Action Taken Report (20]‘)-20)

Sub Course | App Daily Add Student | Gross
Knowledge completion life Value | Clarity resources | centric | valuation

Very Good 70 90 50 BO 70 50 40 80
Good 30 10 30 20 30 20 50 20
Satisfactory 0 0 20 0 a 30 10 0
Unsatisfactory, 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

e —_— § — e ——

B.Com. 1st Year General feedback Year
2019-20
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Government C
Students Feedback Analys

ollege Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)
i, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2019-20)

Sub Course | App Daily Add Student | Gross
Knowledge completion life Value | Clarity | resources centric | valuation
Very Good 0 100 0 33.34 0 0 Q 100
Good 100 0 100 66.66| 100 66.66 66.66 0
Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 33.34 33.34 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
B.Com. 2nd Year General feedback Year
2019-20
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£
3 H Good
Satisfactory

® Unsatisfactory




Government(‘ﬁlle ¢ Kherth .
- o i " D t = . g A

ack Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2019

-20))
Sub Course | App pall
Yy . Add Student | Gross
Kngwledge completion life Value Clarity resources | centric |valuation
Very Good 0 50 0 25 | 625 0 0 0
_Gnod 100 50 100 | 75 [375] 25 | 100 100
Satistactory 0 0 0 {7 o 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
B.Com. 3rd Year General feedback Year 2019-20
=
3
&
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E B Good
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Govt. College, Khertha
Distt. Balod (C.G.)



Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)

Students Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2019-20)
Sub Course | App Daily Viliia | Clat Add Student | Gross
Knowledge completion life oLy resources | centric | valuation
Very Good 0 100 57.15 100 100 100 100 100
Good 100 0 42.85 0 0 0 0 0
Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
i |
M.A. 1st Sem. Pol. Sci. General feedback Year |
| 2019-20 |
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Government Colle
Students Feedback Analysis,

ge Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)

Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2019-20)

Sub Course
Knowled completio F'illll_ Value | Clarity Add | Student| Gross
ge i Daily life resources | centric |valuation
Very Good 100 100 50 100 [ 50 50 100 100
Good 0 1] 50 0 50 50 0 0
Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
s T =
I -
| M.A. 3rd Sem. Pol. Sci. General feedback Year
2019-20
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)
Students Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2020-21)

Sub Course [ App Daily Value | Clari Add Student| Gross
Knowledge | completion life ue (larity resources | centric | valuation
Very Good 0 20 60 20 20 80 40 20
Good 100 80 40 80 80 20 60 80
Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
B.A. 1st Year General feedback Year 2020-21 ’
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Government College Kherthy, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)
Students Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2020-21)

Sub Course App \ Add | Stude ;
Knowledge | completion I)nil;llife Value Clarity resources c::n‘:r;::l vn(;:.::i:m

Very Good 20 20 20 60 100 80 40 40
Good 80 80 80 40 0 20 60 60
Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 () 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
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| B.A. 2nd Year General feedback Year 2020-21
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Government Colle

ge Khertha, Distt - Balod (C.G.)
Students Feedback Analysis,

Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2020-21)

Sub Course App Viise | Class Add | Student| Gross
Knowledge | completion Daily life % [F-hy resources | centric |valuation
Very Good 0 0 3334 | 66.66 | 66.66 66.66 66.66 50
Good 100 100 66.66 |3334]| 3334 33.34 33.34 50
Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
B.A. 3rd Year General feedback Year 2020-21 |
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Government College Khertha, Dist - Balod :

(C.G.)

"4 LD

=i 1

o a?

Students Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2020-21)
Sub Course App Value|Clari Add Student| Gross
Knowledge | completion Daily life | * 4| larity resources | centric | valuation
Very Good ] 0 0 0 40 20 20 20
Good 100 100 100 100 | 60 80 80 80
Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 ] 0 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 ] 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 [ 100 100 100 100
I i i
| B.Sc. 1stYear General feedback Year 2020-21
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Government (ol
Students Feedback Analysis,

lege Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)

Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2020-21)
Sub Course App Add | Student| Gross
Knowledge completion | Daily life | Value Clarity| resources | centrie valuation
Very Good 0 0 0 60 | 60 40 60 60
Good 100 100 100 40 40 60 40 40
Satisfactory 0 0 ] 0 0 0 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
B.Sc. 2ndYear General feedback Year 2020-21 ‘
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)
Students Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2020-21)

Sub Course App Val Clarit Add Student | Gross
Knowledge | completion | Daily life e ¥ resources | centric | valuation
Very Good 0 0 60 80 100 40 0 40
Good 100 100 40 20 0 60 100 60
Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 | 100 100 100 100
; B.Sc. 3rdYear General feedback Year 2020-21
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)
Students Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2020-21)

Sub Course | App Daily v p Add Student | Gross
K led leti x alue | Clarity . .
nowledge | completion life resources | centric |wvaluation
Very Good 0 0 a 40 20 40 40 0
Good 100 100 100 60 80 60 60 100
Satisfactory 0 0 1] 0 0 0 1] 0
Unsatisfactory D D 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
| SR T S s e S S RO
| B.Com. 1stYear General feedback Year 2020-21
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q Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)
Students Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2020-21)

Sub Course App : Add | Student | Gross
Knowledge completion | Daily life Valne | Clarity resources | centric | valuation
Very Good 20 20 80 80 20 60 40 80
Good 80 80 20 20 80 40 60 20
Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
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Government College I i
ge Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G
Students Feedback Analysis, Sug o

gestions & Action Taken Report (2020-21)

Sub Course App . Add | Student
Knowledge completion | Daily life AN CANEly resources | centric va?ur:;in

Very Good 0 0, 25 100 | 50 0 25 75
Good 100 100 75 0 50 100 75 25
Satistactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

| Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

[ e e d == I SR —_— —

B.Com. 3rd Year General feedback Year

| 2020-21
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Students Feedback An

College Khertha, Distt - g
alysis, S

alod : (C.G.)

uggestions & Action Taken Report (2020-21)

| Bl

—
Sub Course |a '
pp Daily Add Student | Gross
K““‘"'Edsﬂ completion life Value | Clarity resources | centric | valuation
\
egGood 71.43 57.15 4285 |57.15| 57.15 [ 14.28 2857 | 2857
‘ﬂod 28.57 42 85 5715 | 4285 4285 7142 57.15 57.15
Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 14.3 14.28 14.28
| Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
| Total 100 100 100 100 | 100 100 100 100
M.A. Pol.Sci. 1st Sem. Year General feedback Year
2020-21 |
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K Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2020-21)

—_—
Sub Course App Value |Clari Add Student | Gross
Knowledge | completion Daily life | ' "¢ [“A Y] cosources | centric |valuation
—Very Goog 50 50 8334 | 100 | 83.34 | 6666 | 50 | 8334
__Good 50 50 1666 | 0 | 1666 | 3334 | 50 | 16.66
Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 | 0 0 0 0
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
| Total 100 100 100 100 | 100 100 100 100
1, M_.A. Pol.Sci. 3rd Sem. Year General feedback Year
| 2020-21
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/ sovernment College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)
Teacher Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2020-21)

P
Syllab |Suffici| "8 Need | Disci [Deve Suffici Good | Envir .
Visi m |Acad ol . L A% Authoriti i
ision us ent o .. [ Fulfil| Revi | pline (lopm| Equal | Clea [Drinkin| ency | ICT facility | onme Recogni
e s uteo | emic - es Feedback | .
Mission | Well | Optio .|Need| ew | d | ent [Opport|nline| g Lab | Teac| for nt ; . tion of
m | Flexi , B s . |Approach| Mechanism|
known | Define| nal Defi % s |Sylla|Stude| of | unity | ss | Water |Materi| hing | Resear| Frien N Work
a4 |p efine | blity b able
aper d us | nts |staff al ch dly

Strnngly Agree 75 75 62,5 | 62.5 75 75 | 87.5( 75 75 75 37.5] 375 50 25 50 75 62.5 100 62.5
Agree 25 25 375 | 375 25 25 | 125 25 25 25 62.5| 625 50 75 50 25 37.5 0 375

Disagree Q 0 0 ] 0 0 0 0 Q 1] 0 0 0 0 a 0 0 0 Q

Strongly Disagred 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 100 100 100 100 100 | 100 | 100 | 100 | 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
l Teacher Feedback Year 2020-21 [
|
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)
Teacher Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2019-20)

.| Prog
Syllab| Suffici
Vision y“s ent | Y2m |Acad Need |Disciplin| Develo | Equal Sufficien| 1oT | G00d | Enviro A_"t;ho Feedbalo
ek .| Outc| emic | Fulfil | bt ot RO Lo (o PP Drinking wacen | facitity [nment | M| ek ecagnl
Mission| Well | Optio . Review ed pment |Opport cy Lab | Teachin 2 Appro tion of
om | Flexi [ Needs ; ess Water ., for  |Friendl Mechan
known | Defin | nal 3 Syllabus |Students| of staff| unity Material| g achabl| . Work
Defin| blity Research| v ism
ed | Paper ed e
Strongly Agree 100 | 100 | 875 | 50 { 75 [ 100 | 875 | 825 75 75 | 875 | 875 65.5 75 87.5 100 | 75 75 75
Agree 0 0 12.5 50 25 0 12.5 37.5 25 25 12.5 12.5 37.5 25 12.5 0 25 25 25
Disagree 0 0 0 0 8] 0 0 0 0 0 o] 0 0 o) 0 0 0 0 0
Strongly Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tatal 100 100 100 | 100 | 100 | 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 103 100 100 100 | 100 100 100
— _—
| Teacher Feedback Year 2019-20 ‘
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G)
Teacher Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2018-19)

Progr .
Vision |Syllabu| Si::';c am |Acade Need |Discipl Develo Equal Drin watlici ICT ch!:)‘d Enviro Af]fhm- Feed |
Missio | s Well Ontio Outeo| mic | Fulfil | Review | ined il Oppo | Cleanli| king ;:ql; T a:uty nment Ames back ll_emgm
n Define |~ P m | Flexib| Needs | Syllabu | Studen p rtumit| ness |Wate e ) Friendl| PP g op | tion of
known| d nal Define| lity c is of staff , |Materia| hing [Resear achabl i Work
Paper d Y 1 ch ¥ e [MnE
Strongly Agree 100 100 88 67 56 89 100 56 56 78 89 66 67 45 78 100 838 77 88
Agree 0 0 12 33 44 11 0 44 44 22 11 34 33 55 22 0 12 23 12
Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 [¢] 9] 0 0 0 0 0 4] 0 0 0 0 0 0
Strongly Disagree 0 0 0 0 1] 1] 0 o] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 1]
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 | 100 100 100 | 100 100 100 100 100
— =
Teacher Feedback Year 2018-19
=
@
=
E
£ B Strongly Agree
a B Agree
Disagree
M Strongly Disagree
o




Teacher Feedback Analysis, Suggestions &

Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod 1 (C.G.)

Action Taken Report (2017-18)

Visio .| Pro:
A Sylla |Suffici mgra Acade Need |Discipl Sufficie Good Author| Feed Rec
. .| bus | ent . |Fulfil . Scip Develop | Equal |Drinki| ncy | ICT | facility | Environ | ities | back | c U8
Missi . | Outeo | mic Review | ined Cleanli nition
Well | Optio o | Need ment of (Oppor ng Lab | Teac| for ment | Appro [Mech
on m  (Flexibl Syllabu |Studen A ness of 2 s 5 of
Defin| nal : H stafl | tunity Water | Materi| hing | Resear Friendly | achabl | anis |’
know Define | ity s ts Work
2 ed |Paper d al ch e m
Strongly Agree 100 | 100 80 60 60 90 100 80 70 80 100 70 90 80 70 80 80 80 80
Agree 0 0 20 40 40 10 0 20 30 20 0 30 10 20 30 20 20 20 20
Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 0 0 0 0 4] 4] 0 o]
Strongly Disagree | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 | 100 | 100 100 100 | 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 | 100 | 100
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w
(=]

%,

100

Teacher Feedback Year 2017-18
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)
Teacher Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2016-17)

.. | Syllab Need ;
Vision Sufficie Acade Need | iscin [DeYe Suffici Good |Envir|{Autho
Missio v:;sn at Program mic | Fulfil Revie lin edp lopm| Equal Cleanli Drinki n:y E:eb ICT |facility | onme | rities F:::b :1?:}2
- e Optiona Outcom Flexibl| Needs | . ™ | stude | "t [OPPOrtu . B2 | rateriq| Teachi| for nt |Appro Mech
known | Defne | 1200 Definea n Syllab| " | of | mity [ " I water M€ g T Resear | Frien |achabi| Mect#| 1 of
d us staff ch | dy | e [ ™ Work
Strongly
A e 100 100 209 45.46 91 55 82 90 73 90 %0 91 91 46 90 72 91 82 72
Agree 0 0 9.1 54.54 S 45 18 10 27 10 10 ] 9 54 10 28 9 18 28
Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 0 0 0 0 4]
Ntemghy | 10 0 0 a o | o o | oo 0 0 0 0 0 0 ol o] ofo
Disagree
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 | 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 | 100 100 | 100

Teacher Feedback Year 2016-17
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)
Alumni's Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2016-17)

E i . ful | Useful
Admissi| Fees i Infrastruc | Faculty | . Guidance| Alumni Us.e uL]. Laew
nal Libra .| in |Current
on  [Sturucturl s osphe i s by  [Progresstl puily |Occupa
Process e P facilities | Syllabus ¥ | Teachers on ; Y 2 P
re Life tion
Very Good 271.27 27.27 18.19 5.1 27.28 | 27.27 9.08 36.36 17.2 37
Good 54.54 27.27 36.36 81.81 36.36 [27.27| 63.64 45.45 45.44 45
Satisfactory 18,19 | 45.46 45.45 13.09 36.36 |45.46| 27.28 18.19 | 37.36 18
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 a 0 0 0 0 0 0
Can't Say 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Alumni Feedback Year 2016-17
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)
Alumni's Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2017-18)

Admission| Fees |Educatio| Infrastr | Faculty | Library | Guidance [ Alum | Useful | Useful

Process |Sturuc|  nal ucture nnd by ni in | Current

ture | Atmosph | facilities | Syllabus Teachers | Progr| Daily (Occupati
ere ession | Life on
Very Good 0 22 11 0 11 11 0 11 0 0
Good 78 11 56 44 11 44 78 44 11 56
Satisfactory 22 67 33 56 78 45 22 45 89 44
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Can't Say 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 | 100 100

Alumm Feedback Year 2017-18
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)
Alumni's Feedback Analysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2018-19)

- Ed i
Admissi| Fees | i Infrastru| Faculty Gt Alumni US_EE"I Useful
ional 3 ce by in Current
on |Sturne Abaios cture and | Library Teache Progres Daily |0 ti
Process| ture facilities | Syllabus sion ; el
phere rs Life on
Yery Good 46.15 | 1538 | 23.09 | 7.69 23.07 | 38.46 | 30.78 | 1539 0 7.69
Good 38.47 | 46,19 | 53.84 | 69.23 | 38.46 | 3846 | 53.84 | 46.15 | 53.86 | 61.53
Satisfactory 15.38 | 38.43 | 23.07 | 23.08 38.47 23.08 15.38 | 38.46 | 46.14 30.78
Unsatisfactory 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0
Can't Say 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Alumni Feedback Year 2018-19
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Government College Khertha, Distt - Balod : (C.G.)
Alumni's Feedback A nalysis, Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2019-20)

Educatio L . | Useful| Useful
KilinTidion Feci aa Inﬁl'nstrnc Fncl:jlty . Guidance Alumm- b Diawent
Process |Sturucture Atmosph “ﬂ' o Library by Frogresi Daily | Occupati
facilities |Syllabus Teachers on :
ere Life on
Very Good 36 14.3 14 14.28 7 28.57 57.15 7.17 36 14.29
Good 50 7.14 65 21.44 43 42.86 28.57 64.29 64 71.43
Sniisfactor}' 14 64.28 21 64.28 15 14.28 14.28 14,28 0 14.28
Unsatisfactory 0 0 Q 0 35 14.29 0 0 0 0
Can't Say 1] 14.28 0 ] 0 0 0 14.26 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

1 Alumni Feedback Year 2019-20 |
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Government College Khertha,
Alumni's Feedback Analysis,

Distt - Balod : (C.G.)
Suggestions & Action Taken Report (2020-21)

Admis Education Fac i
ult Guid
sion | Fees [T (Mnfraser| AU} L CUSR gy | etut in USSR
Proces| "™ | Atmosphe "0 [ Sulap [y [Tencher| PrOETeS| Duily [ore
fure RN facilities Syllab| y |Teacher sion Life Occupa
s re us ] tion
VEI’}' Good 62 46.15 39 30.78 | 46.15 | 46.15 85 23.09 54 43
Good 23 23.07 61 53.84 | 38.48 | 38.47 15 46.15 46 L}
Satisfactory 15 30.78 a 15.38 | 15.37 | 15.38 0 30.76 0 [
Unsatisfactory | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Can't Say 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
L Alumni Feedback Year 2020-21
|
[
|
| ’
| 2
&
E u Very Good
£
o B Good

® Satisfactory
® Unsatisfactory
H Can't Say

\ -

al,
Oovt. th’) Khertha
Bistt. Balod (C.G.)



e

- — |

aififia
rlt"(;’."fﬂai;’)rg"lﬁ
C8,— Lo

9
£ &
-\._h“ A ‘1
20 0H f".,
. drcj;;!- E’.‘E‘IETE\Q*?"
'&r h" hl“.

fqenfeal g vew Hedrd
feemieial g1 fimre &1 Hodien

wealn reReren e fen—drae BoTo




TEIRR g

|
SAMPLE QLI "«'IIH\'\-HI!H FOL Trrp PACK rroy STUDINY

PR v 2y g9rta)

SN 0 # S . ‘
(osedi ams ’

i =f TR e [
f9oilerd] MG T T g9 fiht

T4 T







Govt. College Khertha Distt. Balod (C.G.)
Teacher's Feed Back Form

ematl < povicollege Mierthata veditimean com

htip Awww govicollegebhertha in

Please indicate your degree of agreement against each statement by checking against one of
the five columns: Strongly Agree (5), Agree (4), Not Sure (3), Disagree (2) or Strongly Disagree

(1. After completing the Questionnaire, please return it to the [QAC .

Name of the Department Uenlre - ]
“Name n_l'_hmﬁ'!:li-ng-!:.wult; - a |
Designation i -
Emal Id.
| Mobile Number:
SLNo. | Aspect of Feedback Strongly ' Agree | Disagree | Strongly
Agree ' Disagree
L The Vision, mission &
objectives of the College are .
known |
2. Aims and objectives of the
syllabi are well defined and
clear to teachers and .
students. B
3. | The course/programme of |
studies carries sufficient ,
number of optional papers. | - |
4, | Programmes outcomes of |
the syllabi is well defined
S Curriculum having good :
academic flexibility . ]
6. The course content fulfils }
the need of students
7. Need 1o fully review the
syllabus
8. Students are disciplined and
respect the Staff members
9. College provides
opportunities for continuous
development of Staff
Equal opportunities for all
staff 1s provided '
W
/ acipal,
Govt. Lollege, Khertha e

Distt. Balod (C.G.)

o




I, | Rest rooms, toilets,
laboratory, playground,
classrooms are ¢lean and

well maintained
2 '(-‘Ican‘drinkifgwe_l_le'ris |
available _ = |
"3 | Laboratory ré-c-qui;cmcnts #

| including equipments,

4 chemicals and specimens are |

| regularly provided _J
4. Computer facilities are made ;

available for ICT based .
teaching to students 3

3. Good facility and
encouragement to the
teachers for their research

6. College pays attention to
conservation of environment
and has taken initiative on
implementing waste
management praclices |

R [

i Authorities are approachable
and accessible
8. There is a mechanism for
feedback, review and
performance enhancement .
for the staff : .
—_—

9. There is a recognition/

' Incentive/ Appreciation of |

the individual work is given , I
| | |

The responses made by me in this form are as per my personal opimon. J
I't J.J'

Signature of the Teaching Faculty.
Distt. Balod (C.G.)

Date:

Ve Dok, [ slier




=z, Govt. College Khertha Distt. Balod (C.G.)
Employer Feed Back Form

email:- govtcollege_kherthairediffmail.c om
hiip. /iwww.govtcollegekhertha.in

Dear Employer,

Greetings to you. Many of our college’s Graduate / Post graduates may be working in your
spare some of your valuable time to fill up this

organization, We shall be thankful to you, if you can
alumni employers' feedback form and give us your valuable suggestions for further improvement of the
College. Your inputs will be of great use to improve the quality of our aca
the credibility at national level. This feedback will certainly be helpful for various pu

decision-making for improvement.

demic programs and enhance
rpases including

din

Names of the candidates who are serving in your Organisation and designation, Subject studie

our College
S.No Name Designation

L. Please Tick the appropriate box of your response:
Tick B the number that best describes your level of satisfaction at eah question: 1 - far from satisfied, 2 - not
4] s |
5

satisfied, 3 - satisfied, 4 - happy, 5 - very happy.
How satisfied are you with the student/s work p;rfnrmance and the 1 2 3 4

academic system which educated these candidates.

General communication skills
Developing practical solutions to work place problems

Working as part of a team
Creative in response to workplace challenges

Self-motivated and taking on appropriate level of responsibility
Open to new ideas and learning new techniques

Using technology and workplace equipment

Ability to contribute to the goal of the organization T
Technical knowledge /skill

. Ability to manage/leadership qualities
. Innovativeness, creativity i

. Relationship with seniors/peers/subordinates |
13. Involvement in social activities |
14. Ability to take up extra responsibility

-

[
[ ]

cp\\a 4Xg. Obligation to work beyond schedule if required .|
S/
2 sl ;pal, pagr |
Govt. College, Khertha

Distt. Balod (C.G.)




(On a scale of 1 to 10 how do you rate your overall satisfaction with our students and
the curriculum?

Regarding the subjects learned by the staff and its level of usage, in your arganisation, please give opinion:

How could our programs be improved? What specific comments do you have regarding the
curriculum?

If you would like our assessment team members to contact you to discuss any issues, please provide us
your contact number.

Email.1D:

Phone:
B

Paosition:

Name;

Company,/organization:

%

/

Principal,

Govt. College, Khertha
Disit. Balod (C.G.)

Date;

pagel

Pesk el Letier




wraarg gerdenay @vy fer- aeng (@)
R GEE® — ALUMNIMEET............ |
WO BT/ BTA @ A - PO —

0 .
BN T BT WA M . i S e T s

.. A A AR Y A S

UICIEC I O
I 9 T4 U8 —

.nﬁ-]gfk'qﬁ —

T Sge | Sw He [ sWge |98 e

bICS G E R

Yiefore ararav

&,
[ & wae widsar
2
3
4

R G EERIPS Ik KT

gfeen

TSI [

. | wae ey @ wfd

5
6.
7. | Fmesl grmr arteym
8
9

HETReTad § W e
#1 g § s

10. | a9 ® /AEE o
wefderer <) wre e
| @ Sftga § g

12. werferea ¥ aegad @ eRE ag wefdared @ e wev ¥ waife yafda

Froacipal,

Govt. Gﬂhﬂ, Khertha
Baiod (C.G)  gwEv




Oieid &1 A9 -

e (femefl) @ 9m -

T whshal

3
2 Yo araen
3 e ATy
4
5

| Rl gwr Arfests

AeflrE w9 e
Fw &

6 | 39 3{UH U] @ Al

T @ fes wgw #7 |

7. T ] GIed AT SO fvm § Wem avv aret § guferd e & ? (81 / T&T)

B. T HMP! HIed WEMAeTer & a9 arewem 19 3 g1 2 R §a-wmg w99 Rt TRk od
derfers ardt o S e & 2 (&1 /€)

(8t / =7E)
10. T A9 o 0T B Qe w3 s w1 w1 AHe-wng w e gy ¥ @ /=)

9. T AU Uy @ WeIfdeerg ¥ 75 wiwg wufefy & 7

BHIER

ipal,
Gort. Ct’illeglle:l Khertha
Distt. Balod (C.G.)




1{]’23'!'21

5¢ . ot servererg e, Rren - arehg feedl ofteRm ol o4

e O

Wm@?m ora - arelG
faemlf wiga® v -01

+ farenii g e i +
farenfdial grr Rigon 4 wwaifrd v geuis

backupgck. 1@gmail.com Switch account

&

* Required

Email *

Your email

J\

G
Prﬁupal

Govt. College, Knertha
Disti. Balod lC.G.|
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* Required

Email *

Your email

faeneif @17 -

Your answer

-

A

| ?_}Lul«‘*"
Principal,
Govi. College, Khertha
Distt. Balod (C.G.)
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Principal,

Gowt. College, Khertha
Distt. Balod (C.G.)
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Govt. College Khertha Distt. Balod ( C.G)
Teachers Feedback Form

ach stalemenl by checking against one

suga ndiate your degree ol agieement against @
1 ne Dve columas Strengly Agree (51, Agree (4), NGOt Sure () Disagree {2)er Strongly

o

Yo agree (1]

o completing the Questionnane, please return it o the 1QAC

d | @
Email
i
name of the Department / Centre
Name of the Teaching Faculty
Designation *
Contact No.
/ B 7
forms/d/el TFAIPQL SL;EhDQInZTETuFdNI{wxDI kXh3gYSQhdg/ viewform
Principal,

Govt. Cellege, Khertha
Distt. Baled (C.G.)




{
2
> 3

-

_ rj-'

8 Curriculum having good academic fexibility. *
O Agree

O Not sure

() Disagree

() Strongly disagree

& The course cantent fulfills the need of students . *

Strangly Agree

(") Agree
() Not sure

| Disagree

Strongly Disagree

7 Need to fully review the syllabus . *

() strongly Agree

Q _ Strongly Disagree

are disciplined and respect the Staff members, *
g '-_74 e




Gowl College Khertha Distt. Baind [ C.G) Teachers Feadback Form

Not sure
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

s, chemicals and spEcirmens are

i Laboratery requirements including equipme

regularly provided

Strongly Agree
Agree

Mol sure
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

14, Computer facilities are made available for ICT based teaching to students. :

Strongly Agree
Aglee

Not sure
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

15.Good facility and encouragement to the teachers for their research . *

Strongly Agree
Arfres

Not sure
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

16. College pays attention to conservation of environment and has taken initiative

on implementing waste management practices. *

() strongly Agree

0\\399 "ff;
SWEWQQWQMMQW /
O | pisti- 83" Principal,
i Govt. Collegé. Kharthg
(9257 Distt. B......

™, oL \::::,;/

Adree

docs google comiforms/die 1I’P\!pC-LScEkoOIZ!ETuFdNKWK

ST
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(i "
w Laawt (J|J||ﬂ[|"! Khartha Distl. Balod ( © &) Teachers Fasdhack Form

O Not sure
O Disagree

(O strongly Disagree

17. Authorities are approachable and accessible.

(O strongly Agree
Agree
Naot sure

Disagree

C 00O

Strongly Disagree

18. There is a mechanism for feedback, review and performance enhancement

for the staff.”

(O strongly Agree
Agree

Not sure
Disagree

sStrongly Disagree

O 0O00O0

19.There is a recognition / Incentive / Appreciation of the individual work is given .

*

Strongly agree
Agree
Not sure

Disagree

CO0O0QO0

strongly disagree

Og\\ege _}r/j

" (R 5 '
ﬁ'a‘; Principal,

@ Govt. College, Khertha

DISTE hdll‘JL]’, |

+//  Distt. Balod (C.G)

20, Suggestion *

» GO;,:,_

Your answer

I.SnzkoQIZIZTUFdNwaQ irSz1fD
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12 PM Govt College Khertha Distt Balod (C G) Employer Feedback Form

Govt. College Khertha Distt. Balod (C.G)
Employer Feedback Form

Dear Emplayer,
Greeting to you.
wMany of our college’s graduate / post graduates may be working in your organization.

we shall be thankful to you, if you can spare some of your valuable time to fill up this alumni
cimiployer feedback form and give us your valuable suggestions for further improvement of

the College. Your nputs will be of great use to improve the quality of our academic
programs and enhance the credibility at national level. This feedback will certainly be helpful

for vanous purposes including decision-making for improvement .

« Details of the candidates who are serving in your Organisation and Designation .*

g jmail.cam Swilch account

ssociated with your Google account will be recorded when you upload
. it this form. Gnly the email you enter is part of your response.

Email

Your email

forms/die 1 FAIpQLSIZ HLE S06MWIHSTY XuFcbraWANDZpgE-TF ZIMXVrkE4AGS0Og viewform 18

nit; depig. Guoy e LOMY



WVl wOnegn Khartha Dige| Balowt (C.GY mployvar Faadhank Form

7. Using technology and workplace equipment,

Far from satisfied

Not satisfied

Satisfied

Happy

O 00 OO0

Very happy

Contact Number, *

Your answer

Designation *

Your answer

Joining Date *
Date
dd/mm/yyyy S

Principal,
Govt. College, Khertha
Distt. Balod (C.G.)

qu /idocs. gongle.comforms/die/ 1 FAIPQLST2HLKJS OB HSTY X7 chxaWAh0zpgE-TFZIMXVIKE4AGS O /viewform
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Callsge Kharlha Dt Balad (G G) Emplayer Feedback Farm

9. Technical knowledge / skill
Far from satisfied
Not satisfied
Satisfied
Happy

very hoppy

Name

Your answer

10. Ability to manage / leadership qualities. *

Far from satisfied
Not satisfied
Satisfied

Happy

Very happy

Far from satisfied \

hitps //duge google ,,J.”,_uu,..-.5;._|.'..,1r;.IL.DLSI?|1|kJSObiwli—I' My XurchraWaAnQzpgl - TFzIMX ViKE4AGEOgviewlorm



Feedback Form

™ oy ar
10/28/21. 113 PM Govt College Khertna Distt Balod (C.G) EMP)

O Not satisfied

O Satisfied
(O Happy

O Very happy

8. Ability to contribute to the goal of the organization. *

O Far from satisfied

O Not satisfied

O Satisfied
(O Happy

(O Not happy

2. Developing practical solutions to work place problems. -

O Far from satisfied

O Not satisfied

O satisfied
(O Happy

() Very happy

12. Relationship with seniors / peers / subordinates. *

O Far from satisfied
o Not satisfied
O Satisfied

(O Happy '
e (O Very happy

tips (/docs google.comiforms/die/ FAIpQOLSI2HLKJSOBMWIHSTY XuTchxaWAhQzpgE- TF2IMXVKE4AGSOg/ viewform




ntlg

volvement in sot Hactivities
1 ! il TiE
wal sa e

Very happy

2rneral communication skills

Far from satisfied

Not salisfied

Satistied

Happy

Very happy

11 Innovativeness, creativity,

Far from satished

Mot satsfied

Satisfied

Happy

Very happy

) s T

Principal,
Govt. College, Khertha
Distt. Baled (C.G)

Ldoes goagle comiforms/die/ 1 FAIPQLST2HLKJSO6TwIHSIY XU ?c.bmwmlﬂzuqI:-TinMXUrkEdAGSDgNiewrmm

Rim
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10728721, 113 PM Govl Caollage Khertha Distt Balod (L1 ) Empiey

5 Self-motivated and taking on appropriate level of responsibility .-

O Far from satisfied
(O Not satisfied
(O satisfied

(O Happy

(O Very happy

15. Obligation to work beyond schedule, if required. *

() Far from satisfied
(O Not satisfied

O Satisfied

(O Happy

(O Very happy

17. Regarding the subjects learned by the staff and its level of usage . in your
organisation, please give opinion :

Your answer

n regarding the curriculum ? *

‘ https://docs goagle. comiforms/diei FAIDQLS2HLKJSOBwIHSTY XuTchxaWANOZpQE-TF 2MXVIKE4AGS O viawform .



y 7 TTMREe Rnenha Distt. Balod (C.G) Employer Feedback Form
OUr answaer

6. Op toy 1 e e . :
PEN 10 New ideas and learning new techniques. *

Far from satisfied
Not satisfied
Satisfieg

Tappy

Very happy

14. Ability to take up extra responsibility . *
Far from satisfied
Not satisfied
Satisfied
Happy

Very happy

3. Working as part of a team . *

Far from satisfied

MNot satisfied

Satisfied

Govt. College, Khertha

Distt. Balad (C.G.)
Happy

Very happy

nips Hdocs google comforms/diel 1 FAIpQLSFZHLEISO6fwIHsFY XuTcbxaWAhOzpgE-TFzIMXVrkE4AGS Ogfviewform 78
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backupgck.1@gmail.com Switch account

&

* Required

Email *

Your email

YdYd ST / BT 61 A *

Your answer

foarsramH *

Your answer

Pl{ nei Plls

Govt. College, Khertha

Distt. Balod (C.G.)

16
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Your answer
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TTEIR &0 *

Your answer

Principal,
Gowt. Colle
Distt. BaiotF (GG

Never submit passwords through Google Forms.

This content s neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Palicy

hitps://docs google.comforms/die/1 FAIPQL SeQF WCZniG rdioco4Bg8twdahQgC P bkeZAgCByvddT YaKrw/viewtor



STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS, SUGGESTIONS & ACTION TAKEN
REPORT - 2016-17

Analysis Report

60.53 % of student is given very good; 38.16 % given good and 01.31 % states that satisfactory

remark about the subject knowledge, 0 % student are unsatisfactory.
% The Course completion of the college is appreciated very good by 53.95 % students; 40.79 %

says good and 05.26 % are satisfactory.
% 47.37 % students are given very good; 47.37 % given good and 05.26 % states satisfactory

remark for learning outcome apply in the daily life, 0 % student are unsatisfactory.
» About the question of value of learning 77.63 % student says very good; 21.63 % says good and

01.32 % are satisfactory.
» The Clarity and coherence of teaching aids used in teaching in the college is appreciated very

good by 61.84 % student; 31.58 % says good and 6.58 % are satisfactory.
» 53.95 % of student is given very good; 40.79 % given good and 5.26 % states satisfactory

remark for Availability of additional resources (library, laboratory etc.), 0 % student are
unsatisfactory.

% The efforts made for the needs of the students are appreciated very good by 57.89 % students;
40.79 % says good and 1.32 % are unsatisfactory.

» The Grass Learning Assessment of the college is appreciated very good by 53.95 % students;
43.42 % says good and 2.63 % are satisfactory.

Y

Suggestions & Action taken Report

Students Remark/Suggestions Redressal of the Remarks/Suggestion & Action |

Taken
I

1 Classroom fans and windows should be | In the meeting of the college, a proposal for repair
repaired. of the fans and windows of the classrooms was
passed and the repair was done. |
2 Time table of all classes should be made for | The time table of book distribution from the library |

' distribution of books from the library. was prepared and pasted at various places. |
3 Adequate quantity of material required for | Instructions were given to the concerned in-charge |
practical work should be kept available. to make available sufficient guantity of material

required for practical work to the students. B

!'lf':"“ |\¢.-$EM
. _'_._1__—-"
S Khertha Prlnt:lpal,
Distt. Balod Govt. College, Khertha

Distt, Balod (€.G.)




STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS, SUGGESTIONS & ACTION TAKEN
REPORT - 2017-18

Analysis Report

» 55.55% of student is given very good; 40.74% given good and 3.71 % states that satisfactory

remark about the subject knowledge, 0 % student are unsatisfactory.
» The Course completion of the college is appreciated very good by 44.44 % students; 50 % says

good and 5.56 % are satisfactory.

» 38.89 % students are given very good; 53.71 % given good and 7.40 % states satisfactory
remark for learning outcome apply in the daily life, 0 % student are unsatisfactory.

» About the question of value of learning 53.70 % student says very good; 42.59 % says good and
3.71 % are satisfactory.

» The Clarity and coherence of teaching aids used in teaching in the college is appreciated very

good by 38.88 % student; 57.41 % says good and 3.71 % are satisfactory.
40.74 % of student is given very good; 44.44 % given good and 14.82 % states satisfactory

5
remark for Availability of additional resources (library, laboratory etc.), 0 % student are
unsatisfactory.

» The efforts made for the needs of the students are appreciated very good by 48.14 % students;

48.15 % says good and 3.71 % are satisfactory.
» The Gross Learning Assessment of the college is appreciated very good by 33.33 % students;
66.67 % says good and 0 % are unsatisfactory.

Suggestions & Action taken Report

[ Students Remark/Suggestions Redressal of the Remarks/Suggestion & Action

Taken

1 Additional water filter should be installed in | For additional water filter, the purchase committee

the college for clean drinking water. was instructed to plan and implement.
2 More tree plantation should be done in the | In the new session, it was proposed to do additionat_!
college campus. tree plantation by the National Service Scheme.

3 There is a need to increase the number of | The library in-charge needs to increase the number
| book distribution from the library. of book distribution.

GoriadaTHn S
Principal,
Govt. College, Khertha
Distt, Balod (C.G.)




STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS, SUGGESTIONS & ACTION TAKEN
REPORT - 2018-19

Analysis Report

» 63.26 % of student is given very good and 36.74 % given good remark about the guestion of
subject knowledge, 0 % student are unsatisfactory.

The Course completion of the college is appreciated very good by 63.26 % students and 36.74

% says good, 0 % are unsatisfactory.

» 61.23 % students are given very good and 38.77 % given good and 7.40 % remark for learning
outcome apply in the daily life, 0 % student are unsatisfactory.

» About the question of value of learning 55.10 % student says very good; 36.74 % says good and
8.16 % are satisfactory.

# The Clarity and coherence of teaching aids used in teaching in the college is appreciated very
good by 57.14 % student; 30.62 % says good and 12.24 % are satisfactory.

» 48.98 % of student is given very good; 44.89 % given good and 6.13 % states satisfactory

remark for Availability of additional resources (library, laboratory etc.), 0 % student are
unsatisfactory.

The efforts made for the needs of the students are appreciated very good by 44.89 % students;
53.06 % says good and 2.05 % are satisfactory.
The Gross Learning Assessment of the college is appreciated very good by 53.06 % students;
42.86 % says good and 4.08 % are satisfactory.

Y

b7l

%

Suggestions & Action taken Report

Students Remark/Suggestions Redressal of the Remarks/Suggestion & Action |
Taken

1Cleanliness and facilities should be taken | The concerned in-charge was instructed to take
| care of in girl's common room. care of the cleanliness and facilities in the girl’s
‘ common room.

——

' 2 There is a need to improve the readihg The library in-charge was instructed to make the
.| room system in the college. reading room system better and the desired
improvement was done.

3 Attention should be paid to continuous | Sanitation worker ordered for continuous cleaning

' cleaning of toilets/washrooms. . of toilet/washroom.
ettt
Ve Principal,
a
O\ pist. balod Govt. co"egev Khertha

Distt. Balod lCGJ




STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS, SUGGESTIONS & ACTION TAKEN

v

v

REPORT - 2019-20 &

Analysis Report

3572 % of the student is given very good; 52.38 % given good and 3.57 % states that
satisfactory remark about the subject knowledge, 8.33 % student is unsatisfactory.

The Course completion of the college is appreciated very good by 47.62 % students; 28.57 %
says good; 20.24 % are satisfactory and 3.57 % student is unsatisfactory.

34.53 % students are given very good; 50 % given good and 13.09 % states satisfactory remark
for learning outcome apply in the daily life, 2.38 % student are unsatisfactory.

About the question of the value of learning 50 % student says very good; 40.48 % says good:
8.33 % are satisfactory and 1.19 % student is unsatisfactory.

The Clarity and coherence of teaching aids used in teaching in the college are appreciated very
good by 45.24 % student; 39.28 % says good; 13.10 % are satisfactory and 2.38 % student is
unsatisfactory.

41.67 % of the student is given very good; 33.33 % given good and 21.43 % states satisfactory
remark for Availability of additional resources (library, laboratory, etc.), 3.57 % student are

unsatisfactory.

The efforts made for the needs of the students are appreciated very good by 40.47 % students;
44.05 % says good; 13.10 % are satisfactory and 2.38 % student is unsatisfactory.

The Gross Learning Assessment of the college is appreciated very good by 41.67 % of students;
42.86 % says good; 13.09 % are satisfactory and 2.38 % are unsatisfactory.

Suggestions & Action taken Report

Students Remark/Suggestions Redressal of the Remarks/Suggestion & Action

Taken

1 Computer classes should be started for the
students in the college itself.

It was decided to start computer classes for the
students in the college from the new session.

I 2 College should have a complaint/
‘ suggestion box and a first aid box.

It has been decided to install a new
complaint/suggestion box and first aid box in the
college.

3 Mathematics and Physics subjects should
be started at the graduation level in the

| college.

It was decided to send a letter to the higher office to |
start the subject of Mathematics and Physics at the
graduation level.




STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS, SUGGESTIONS & ACTION TAKEN

w-d'

REPORT - 2020-21

Analysis Report

17.24 % of the student is Blven very good and 82,76 % given good remarks about the subject
knowledge, No student commented unsatisfactorily,

The Course completion of the college is appreciated very good by 17.24 % students and 82.75
% gives good remark.

39.65 % students are given very good and 60.35 % given good remark for learning outcome
apply in the daily life, No student commented unsatisfactorily.

About the question of the value of learning 60.35 % student says very good and 39.65 % gives
good remark.

The Clarity and coherence of teaching aids used in teaching in the college are appreciated very
good by 56.89 % of students and 43.11 % gives good remarks; No student commented
unsatisfactorily.

46.55 % of the student is given very good; 51.73 % given good and 1.72 % states satisfactory
remark for Availability of additional resources (library, laboratory, etc.), 0 % student are
unsatisfactory.

The efforts made for the needs of the students are appreciated very good by 37.93 % of
students; 60.34 % says good and 1.73 % are satisfactory.

The Gross Learning Assessment of the college is appreciated very good by 44.83 % of students:
53.44 % says good and 1.73 % are satisfactory.

Suggestions & Action taken Report

Students Remark/Suggestions Redressal of the Remarks/Suggestion & Action
Taken
1 Providing a Wi-Fi facility in the college. Keeping in view the online education and
requirement, the facility of Wi-Fi was started in the
college.

2 From time to time a special cleanliness drive | With the help of the National Service Scheme and |
should be conducted in the college. college students, it was decided to run a special

cleanliness drive on time.

| 3 The final year students in the college should | After the end of the restrictions imposed by the

—

be compulsorily taken on an educational tour. | Corona epidemic, a plan was made to take the

students on an educational tap\r.

w
Principal,
Qovt. y Khertha
i (C.G.)
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TEACHER FEEDBACK ANALYSIS, SUGGESTIONS & ACTION TAKEN REPORT - 2016-17

Analysis Report

100 % of teachers are strongly agreed that the vision, mission & objectives of the College are known.

» On the question of aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers and
students; 100 % of teachers say yes they strongly agreed.

» 90.09 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 09.01 % states agreed that the course/program of studies
carries a sufficient number of optional papers.

» The program outcomes of the syllabi are well defined of the college; 45.56 % of teachers strongly
agreed and 54.54 % are agreed. No one disagreed.

» 91 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 09 % says agreed that the curriculum having good academic
flexibility.

» On the question of the course content fulfills the need of students; 55 % of teachers say strongly
agreed and 45 % are agreed.

» 82 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 18 % have agreed that need to fully review the syllabus.

» 90 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 10 % states agreed that the students are disciplined and
respect the Staff members.

» About the college provides opportunities for continuous development of Staff; 73 % of teachers

strongly agreed and 27 % are agreed. No one has disagreed.
» 90 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 10 % says agreed that equal opportunities for all staff are

provided.
On the question of restrooms, toilets, laboratory, playground, classrooms are clean and well

maintained; 90 % teachers say yes they strongly agreed and 10 % are agreed.

~ 91 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 09 % are agreed that clean drinking water is available.

» 0On the question of laboratory requirements including equipment, chemicals and specimens are
regularly provided; 91 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 09 % are agreed.

» 46 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 54 % are agreed that the computer facilities are made
available for ICT-based teaching to students.

7 About the good facility and encouragement to the teachers for their research; 90 % of teachers
strongly agreed and 10 % are agreed. No one disagreed.

¥ 72 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 28 % says agreed that the college pays attention to the
conservation of the environment and has taken initiative on implementing waste management
practices.

» On the question of the authorities are approachable and accessible; 91 % of teachers say strongly
agreed and 09 % are agreed.

» 82 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 18 % are agreed that there is a mechanism for feedback,
review, and performance enhancement for the staff.

» About the question of there is a recognition/Incentive/Appreciation of the individual work is given; 72

% of teachers strongly agreed and 28 % are agreed. No one has disagreed.



Suggestions & Action taken Report

" Teachers Remark/Suggestions

|

sal of the Remarks/
n Taken

Redres

suggestion & Actio

The internal exam committee makes some changes

F There is a need for innovation in the unit
tests conducted every month.

after the suggestion.
ent seats in college

2 Student sanctioned seats need to increase.

A proposal for increasing stud
has been sent to the competent authority.
I0AC decide that Educational tours will be started

3 Educational tours should be conducted for all

final year students.

for all PG year students.

2l ‘.u_}_ F{“"_
Principal,
Govt. College, Khertha
Distt, Balod (C.G.)



TEACHER FEEDBACK ANALYSIS, SUGGESTIONS & ACTION TAKEN REPORT - 2017-18

Analysis Report

» 100 % of teachers are strongly agreed that the vision, mission & objectives of the
On the question of aims and objectives of the syllabi are well define

students: 100 % of teachers say yes they strongly agreed. |
» 80 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 20 % states agreed that the course/program of studies

carries a sufficient number of optional papers.
» The program outcomes of the syllabi are well defined of the college; 60 % of teachers strongly agreed

and 40 % are agreed. No one disagreed. | |
» 60 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 40 % says agreed that the curriculum having good academic

flexibility.

College are known.

v

» On the question of the course content fulfills the need of students: 90 % of teachers say strongly
agreed and 10 % are agreed.

% 100 % of teachers are strongly agreed that need to fully review the syllabus.

» 80 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 20 % states agreed that the students are disciplined and
respect the Staff members.

» About the college provides opportunities for continuous development of Staff; 70 % of teachers
strongly agreed and 30 % are agreed. No one has disagreed.

» 80 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 20 % says agreed that equal opportunities for all staff are

provided.

d and clear to teachers and

> On the question of restrooms, toilets, laboratory, playground, classrooms are clean and well

maintained: 100 % teachers say yes they strongly agreed.
70 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 30 % are agreed that clean drinking water is available.

A T

» On the question of laboratory requirements including equipment, chemicals and specimens are

regularly provided; 90 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 10 % are agreed.

Y

available for ICT-based teaching to students.

80 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 20 % are agreed that the computer facilities are made

» About the good facility and encouragement to the teachers for their research; 70 % of teachers

strongly agreed and 30 % are agreed, No one disagreed,

%

80 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 20 % says agreed that the college pays attention to the

conservation of the environment and has taken initiative on implementing waste management

practices.

» On the question of the authorities are approachable and accessible; 80 % of teachers say strongly
agreed and 20 % are agreed.

80 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 20 % are agreed that there is a mechanism for feedback,
review, and performance enhancement for the staff,

About the question of there is a recognition/Incentive/Appreciation of the individual work is given; 80
% of teachers strongly agreed and 20 % are agreed. No one has disagreed.

Y



Suggestions & Action taken Report

i ———

,' " Teachers Remark]Suggestluns " Redressal of the _Heﬁ';arksfSuggestion & Action

Taken

1 College library needs some more reference v?he_t.'ibrarv committee makes the list of reference
books and sends it to the purchase committee.

' books.
2 College needs a green zone. The backsides of the college develop one green zone.
' 3 College must have arranged much more Gave responsibility to NSS unit to arrange personality

! personality development classes for students. | development classes for students.

et ts i
Principal,
Govt. College, Khertha
Distt. Balod (C.G.)




TEACHER FEEDBACK ANALYSIS, SUGGESTIONS & ACTION TAKEN REPORT - 2018-19

» On the question of aims and objectives of the syllabi are well define

l‘f

W'
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Analysis Report

100 % of teachers are strongly agreed that the vision, mission & objectives of the College are known.
d and clear to teachers and

students: 100 % of teachers say yes they strongly agreed,
88 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 12 % states agreed that the course/program of studies

carries a sufficient number of optional papers.
The program outcomes of the syllabi are well defined of the college; 67 % of teachers strongly agreed

and 33 % are agreed. No one disagreed.
56 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 44 % says agreed that the curriculum having good academic

flexibility.
On the question of the course content fulfills the need of students: 89 % of teachers say strongly

agreed and 11 % are agreed.
100 % of teachers are strongly agreed that need to fully review the syllabus.
56 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 44 % states agreed that the students are disciplined and

respect the Staff members.
About the college provides opportunities for continuous development of Staff; 56 % of teachers

strongly agreed and 44 % are agreed. No one has disagreed.
78 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 22 % says agreed that equal opportunities for all staff are

provided.
On the question of restrooms, toilets, laboratory, playground, classrooms are clean and well

maintained; 89 % of teachers say yes they strongly agreed and 11 % are agreed.
66 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 34 % are agreed that clean drinking water is available.

On the question of laboratory requirements including equipment, chemicals and specimens are
regularly provided; 67 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 33 % are agreed.
45 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 55 % are agreed that the computer facilities are made

available for ICT-based teaching to students.
About the good facility and encouragement to the teachers for their research; 78 % of teachers

strongly agreed and 22 % are agreed. No one disagreed.

100 % of teachers are strongly agreed that college pays attention to the conservation of the
environment and has taken initiative on implementing waste management practices.

On the question of the authorities are approachable and accessible; 88 % of teachers say strongly

agreed and 12 % are agreed.

77 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 23 % are agreed that there is a mechanism for feedback,
review, and performance enhancement for the staff.

About the question of there is a recognition/Incentive/Appreciation of the individual work is given; 88
% of teachers strongly agreed and 12 % are agreed. No one has disagreed.



Suggestions & Action taken Report

Teachers Remark/Suggestions | Redressal of the Remarks/Suggestion & Action
Taken
1 At least one smart classroom is needed in The proposal for the smart classroom has been sent
the college. to the competent authority.
2 Need a separate staff toilet. Proposal for staff toilet has been sent to the

competent authority.

3 College have to do some classes for language | Gave responsibility to English deptt. to arrange
skill of students, English language, skill classes.

,‘JL-w*f“:t:q
Principal,
Govt. College, Khertha
Distt. Baled (C.G.)
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TEACHER FEEDBACK ANALYSIS, SUGGESTIONS & ACTION TAKEN REPORT - 2019-20

L o

v

Y

W

Analysis Report

100 % of teachers are strongly agreed that the vision, mission & objectives of the College are known
On the question of aims and abjectives of the syllabi are well delined and clear to teachers and

students, 100 % of teachers say yes they strongly agreed.

87.5 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 12.5 % states agreed that the course/program of studies
carries a sufficient number of optional papers.

The program outcomes of the syllabi are well defined of the college; 50 % of teachers strongly agreed
and 50 % are agreed. No one disagreed.

75 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 25 % says agreed that the curriculum having good academic
flexibility.

On the question of the course content fulfills the need of students; 100 % of teachers say they strongly
agreed.

87.5 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 12.5 are agreed that need to fully review the syllabus,

62.5 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 37.5 % states agreed that the students are disciplined and

respect the Staff members.
About the college provides opportunities for continuous development of Staff; 75 % of teachers

strongly agreed and 25 % are agreed. No one has disagreed.
75 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 25 % says agreed that equal opportunities for all staff are

provided.
On the question of restrooms, toilets, laboratory, playground, classrooms are clean and well

maintained; 87.5 % of teachers say yes they strongly agreed and 12.5 % are agreed.

87.5 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 12.5 % are agreed that clean drinking water is available,

On the question of laboratory requirements including equipment, chemicals and specimens are
regularly provided; 65.5 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 34.5 % are agreed.

75 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 25 % are agreed that the computer facilities are made

available for ICT-based teaching to students.
About the good facility and encouragement to the teachers for their research; 87.5 % of teachers

strongly agreed and 12.5 % are agreed. No one disagreed.
100 % of teachers are strongly agreed that college pays attention to the conservation of the
environment and has taken initiative on implementing waste management practices.
On the question of the authorities are approachable and accessible; 75 % of teachers say strongly

agreed and 25 % are agreed.

75 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 25 % are agreed that there is a mechanism for feedback,
review, and performance enhancement for the staff.

About the question of there is a recognition/Incentive/Appreciation of the individual work is given; 75
% of teachers strongly agreed and 25 % are agreed. No one has disagreed.




1 Upgrade facilities in the girl's common room. = The facilities in the girl's common room are

| upgraded.
2 Need a separate reading room. A separate reading room is allotted
3 Student online attendances should be Motivated students and circulate the notices to

increased students for 75 % attendance




TEACHER FEEDBACK ANALYSIS, SUGGESTIONS & ACTION TAKEN REPORT - 2020-21

-

Analysls Report

i '

75 % ol teachers are strongly agreed and 2% % are agreed that the vision, mission & objectives of the
College are known
On the question of alms and objectives of the syllabi are well delined and clear to teachers and

students, 7% % of teachers say yes they strongly agreed and 2% % are agreed
62,5 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 37.% % states agreed that the course/program ol studies

carries a sulhicient number of optional papers
The program outcomes of the syllabl are well delined of the college; 62.% % of teachers strongly

agreed and 375 % are agreed, No one disagreed
75 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 25 % says agreed that the currlculum having good academic

flexibility
On the question of the course content fullills the need of students; 75 % of teachers say they strongly

agreed and 25 % are agreed.
87.5 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 12,5 are agreed that need to fully review the syllabus
75 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 25 % states agreed that the students are disciplined and

respect the Staff members,
About the college provides opportunities for continuous development of Stalf; 75 % of teachers

strongly agreed and 25 % are agreed. No one has disagreed.
75 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 25 % says agreed that equal opportunities for all staff are

provided.
On the question of restrooms, toilets, laboratory, playground, classrooms are clean and well

maintained; 37.5 % of teachers say yes they strongly agreed and 62.5 % are agreed.
37.5 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 62.5 % are agreed that clean drinking water is available

On the question of laboratory requirements including equipment, chemicals and specimens are
regularly provided, 50 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 50 % are agreed,
25 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 75 % are agreed that the computer facilities are made

available for ICT-based teaching to students.
About the good facility and encouragement to the teachers for their research; 50 % of teachers

strongly agreed and 50 % are agreed. No one disagreed.
75 % of teachers are strongly agreed and 25 % are agreed that the college pays attention to the
conservation of the environment and has taken initiative on implementing waste management

practices.
On the question of the authorities are approachable and accessible; 62.5 % of teachers say strongly

agreed and 37.5 % are agreed.
100 % of teachers are strongly agreed that there is a mechanism for feedback, review, and

performance enhancement for the staff.
About the question of there is a recognition/Incentive/Appreciation of the individual work is given;

62.5 % of teachers strongly agreed and 37.5 % are agreed. No one has disagreed.

Oert. Callegs, Kher
ot Batod (C.0.)




Suggestions & Action taken Report

Teachers Remark/Suggestions Redressal of the Remarks/Suggestion & Action

Taken

1 Research journal should be available in the The Library committee agreed to start some research

college library. journals from the 2021-22 session

2 Need to increase student seats in the Proposal for seat increase has been sent to the
college. competent authority.

3 Online-based exams should be increased. It is decided to increase online exams from new

sassion 2021-22




EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ANALYSIS, SUGGESTIONS & ACTION TAKEN
REPORT - 2020-21

Analysis Report

» 1428 % of employer is given very happy, 85.72 % given happy remark for general
Communication skills, 0 % employer are not satisfied.

» Developing Practical solution to work place problems, 42.86 % of employer given very happy;
14.28 % says happy, 28.58 % are satisfied and 14.28 % are not satisfied.

»~ 28.57 % of employer is given very happy and 71.43 % given happy remark for working as part
of a team, 0 % employer are not satisfied.

» About the Creative in response to workplace challenges 14.28 % of employers say very happy
28.58 % says happy and 57.14 % are satisfied.

~ Self motivated and taking on appropriate level of responsibility, 14.28 % employer remark very
happy and 85.72 % says happy.

» 14.28 % employer is given very happy, 71.44 % given happy and 14.28 % states satisfied remark
for open to new ideas and learning new techniques, 0 % employer are not satisfied.

# Using technology and workplace equipment, 57.14 % employer given very happy remarked;
28.58 % says happy and 14.28 % are not satisfied.

» Ability to contribute to the goal of the organization, 28.58 % employer is very happy; 57.14 %
says happy and 14.28 % are not satisfied.

» 28.58 % of employer is given very happy, 57.14 % given happy and 14.28 % states not satisfied
remark for technical knowledge/skill.

» On the question of ability to manage/Leadership Qualities; 28.58 % employer says very happy;
57.14 % says happy and 14.28 % are not satisfied.

» 57.14 employers are given very happy, 28.58 % given happy and 14.28 % states not satisfied
remark for Innovativeness and creativity.

» Relationship with seniors/peers/subordinates, 57.14 % employer is very happy and 42.86 %
says happy.

# On the guestion of involvement in Social activities; 71.44 % employer says very happy; 14.28 %
says happy and 14.28 % are satisfied, 0 % employer are not satisfied.

» Ability to take up extra responsibility, 71.44 % employer is very happy; 14.28 % says happy and
14.28 % are satisfied.

» 71.44 % employer is given very happy, 14.28 % given happy and 14.28 % states satisfactory
remark for Obligation to work beyend schedule if required, 0 % employer are not satisfied.

Suggestions & Action taken Report

Employer Remark/Suggestions | Redressal of the Remarks/Suggestion &

l Action Taken

1. Further practical based training program should be '
initiated the modern changes involved in labs.

Our college will prepare a plan to implement the
suggestion given by you and take appropriate

Regular unhne/'_]‘mgg\ program should be | action. ,
conducted. P | Bt '
T =
Principal,
Gowvt. College, Khertha
Distt. Balod (C.G.)
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ANALYSIS, SUGGESTIONS & ACTION TAKEN REPORT

- 2016-17

Analysis Report

27.27 % of alumnae is given very good 54.54 % given good and 18.18 % states that satisfactory

remark for admission process, 0 % alumnae are unsatisfactory.
The fees structure of college is appreciated by 27.27 % of alumnae; 27.27 % says good and

45.46 % are satisfactory.
18.19 % of alumnae is given very good 36.36 % given good and 45.45 % states that satisfactory

remark for Educational Atmosphere, 0 % alumnae are unsatisfactory.
About the infrastructure facilities of the college 5.1 % of alumnae say very good 81.81; % says

well and 13.09 % are satisfactory.
The Faculty and Syllabus of college is appreciated by 27.28 % of alumnae; 36.36 % says good

and 36.36 % are satisfactory,

27.27 % of alumnae is given very good 27.27 % given good and 45.46 % states that satisfactory
remark for Library management, 0 % alumnae are unsatisfactory.

The Guidance by Teachers of the college is appreciated by 9.08 % of alumnae said very well;
63.64 % says good and 27.28 % are satisfactory.

The Alumni Progressicn of the college is appreciated by 36.36 % of alumnae; 45.45 % says good

and 18.19 % are satisfactory.
17.20 % of alumnae is given very good 45.44 % given good and 37.36 % states that satisfactory

remark for Useful in Daily Life, 0 % alumnae are unsatisfactory.
On the question of the overall experience in the college learning time are Useful in Current
Occupation; 37 % of alumnae says very good ; 45 % says good and 18 % are satisfactory, 0 %

alumnae are unsatisfactory.

Suggestions & Action taken Report

Alumni Remark/Suggestions \ Redressal of the Remarks}ﬁuggestion & Action
Taken
1 ICT enabled classroom should be added in Proposal for smart classroom has been sent to
the college. competent authority.
2 Help — Desk should be operated properly. In charge nominated for Help — Desk.
3 Regular faculties should be appointed. Requirement letter for faculties has been sent to
competent autharity.

‘u,f.ci\ e 'L:

prinicipal,
Govt. College, Khertha
Distt. Baled (C.G)




ALUMNI FEEDBACK ANALYSIS, SUGGESTIONS & ACTION TAKEN REPORT

-2017-18

Analysis Report

78 % of alumnae is given good 54.54 % and 22 % states that satisfactory remark for admission

process, 0 % alumnae are unsatisfactory.
The fees structure of college is appreciated by 22 % of alumnae; 11 % says good and 67 % are

satisfactory.
11 % of alumnae is given very good 56 % given good and 33 % states that satisfactory remark

for Educational Atmosphere, 0 % alumnae are unsatisfactory.
About the infrastructure facilities of the college 44 % of alumnae say good; and 56 % are

satisfactory.
The Faculty and Syllabus of college is appreciated by 11 % of alumnae; 11 % says good and 78

9% are satisfactory.

11 % of alumnae is given very good 44 % given good and 45 % states that satisfactory remark
for Library management, 0 % alumnae are unsatisfactory.

The Guidance by Teachers of the college is appreciated by 78 % of alumnae said good and 22 %

are satisfactory.
The Alumni Progression of the college is appreciated by 11 % of alumnae; 44 % says good and

45 % are satisfactory.
11 % of alumnae is given good and 89 % states that satisfactory remark for Useful in Daily Life,

0 % alumnae are unsatisfactory.
On the question of the overall experience in the college learning time are Useful in Current

Occupation; 56 % of alumnae says good and 54 % are satisfactory, 0 % alumnae are
unsatisfactory.

Suggestions & Action taken Report

Alumni Remark/Suggestions Redressal of-tﬁeiemarksfSuggestion & Action

Taken

1 Gymnasium available in the college should | Directed to sports department plan for new
be upgraded. equipments.

2 Skill development and career guidance | Directed to IQAC to ;i-l-a_nning for skill EI‘;.I'Elﬂpl'nE'nt
workshop should be organized in the college and career guidance workshop.

3 Waste management should be given priority. | New dust been has placed in every corner of corridor of

the building.

W
Principal,
Govt. College, Khertha
Distt. Balod (C.G.)




ALUMNI FEEDBACK ANALYSIS, SUGGESTIONS & ACTION TAKEN REPORT

"-JF

- 2018-19

Analysis Report

46.15 % of alumnae is given very good 38.47 % given good and 15.38 % states that satisfactory
remark for admission process, 0 % alumnae are unsatisfactory,

The fees structure of college is appreciated by 15.38 % of alumnae; 46.19 % says good and
38.43 % are satisfactory.

23.09 % of alumnae is given very good 53.84 % given good and 23.07 % states that satisfactory
remark for Educational Atmosphere, 0 % alumnae are unsatisfactory.

About the infrastructure facilities of the college 7.69 % of alumnae say very good 69.23; % says
well and 23.08 % are satisfactory.

The Faculty and Syllabus of college is appreciated by 23.07 % of alumnae; 38.46 % says good
and 38.47 % are satisfactory.

38.46 % of alumnae is given very good 38.46 % given good and 23.07 % states that satisfactory
remark for Library management, 0 % alumnae are unsatisfactory.

The Guidance by Teachers of the college is appreciated by 30.78 % of alumnae said very well;
53.84 % says good and 15.38 % are satisfactory.

The Alumni Progression of the college is appreciated by 15.39 % of alumnae; 46.15 % says good
and 38.46 % are satisfactory.

53.86 % of alumnae is given good and 46.14 % states that satisfactory remark for Useful in
Daily Life, 0 % alumnae are unsatisfactory.

On the question of the overall experience in the college learning time are Useful in Current

Occupation; 07.69 % of alumnae says very good ; 61.53 % says good and 30.78 % are
satisfactory, 0 % alumnae are unsatisfactory.

Suggestions & Action taken Report

Alumni Remark/Suggestions Redressal of the Remarks/Suggestion & Action
Taken

1 Seminar and educational tours should be IQAC member plan for seminar and tours organized in

organized in the college. the college.

2 Competitive exam classes should be startin | It is decided by faculty committee to start special

the college. class for competition exams.

3 Need more parking zone in the college. New temporary parking zone start in the college.
e Sk
Principal,

Gowt. College, Khertha
Distt. Balod (C.G.)




ﬁLUMNl FEEDBACK ANALYSIS, SUGGESTIONS & ACTION TAKEN REPORT
- 2019-20

Analysis Report

36 % of _allijmnae is given very good 50 % given good and 14 % states that satisfactory remark
for admission process, 0 % alumnae are unsatisfactory.

The fee‘5 structure of college is appreciated by 14.30 % of alumnae; 07.14 % says well; 64.28 %
are satisfactory but 14.28 says can’t say. ’

14 % of alt.Jmnae is given very good 65 % given good and 21 % states that satisfactory remark
for Educational Atmosphere.

About the infrastructure facilities of the college 14.28% of alumnae say very good; 21.44 % says
well and 64.28 % are satisfactory.

The Faculty and Syllabus of college is appreciated by 07 % of alumnae; 43 % says good and 15
% are satisfactory but 35 % says they not satisfy with this syllabus.

28.57 % of alumnae is given very good 42.86 % given good and 14.28 % states that satisfactory
remark for Library management, 14.29 % alumnae are unsatisfactory.

The Guidance by Teachers of the college is appreciated by 57.15 % of alumnae said very well;
28.57 % says good and 14.28 % are satisfactory.

The Alumni Progression of the college is appreciated by 07.17 % of alumnae; 64.23 % says good
and 14.28 % are satisfactory but 14.26 says can't say.

36 % of alumnae are given very well and 64 % states that good remark for Useful in Daily Life, 0
% alumnae are unsatisfactory.

» On the question of the overall experience in the college learning time are Useful in Current

Occupation; 14.29 % of alumnae says very good ; 71.43 % says good and 14.28 % are
satisfactory, 0 % alumnae are unsatisfactory.

Suggestions & Action taken Report

| Alumni Remark/Suggestions Redressal of the Remarks/Suggestion & Action

Taken

1 E-content should be developed by college | E-content developed and uploaded in YouTube by

faculties. college faculties.
2 Repair wark should be done in washroom.

Demand for repair work is sent to public work
department.

3 Alumni meets should be organize twice in

IQAC decide to organize Alumni meets twice in one
pne academic year. academic year from year 2021-22.
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Analysis Report

62 % of alumnae are given very well: 23 % given good and 15 % states that satisfactory remark
for admission process, 0 % alumnae are unsatisfactory.

The fees structure of college is appreciated by 46.15 % of alumnae; 23.07 % says good and
30.78 % are satisfactory.

39 % of alumnae are given very well; 61 % given good remark for Educational Atmosphere, 0 %
alumnae are unsatisfactory.

About the infrastructure facilities of the college 30.78 % of alumnae say very good; 53.84 %
says well and 15.38 % are satisfactory.

The Faculty and Syllabus of college is appreciated by 46.15 % of alumnae; 38.48 % says good
and 15.37 % are satisfactory.

46.15 % of alumnae is given very good 38.47 % given good and 15.38 % states that satisfactory
remark for Library management, 0 % alumnae are unsatisfactory.

The Guidance by Teachers of the college is appreciated by 85 % of alumnae said very well and
15 % says well,

The Alumni Progression of the college is appreciated by 23.09 % of alumnae; 46.15 % says good
and 30.76 % are satisfactory.

54 % of alumnae is given very good and 46 % given good remark for Useful in Daily Life, 0 %
alumnae are unsatisfactory.

On the question of the overall experience in the college learning time are Useful in Current

Occupation; 43 % of alumnae says very good ; 51 % says good and 06 % are satisfactory, 0 %
alumnae are unsatisfactory.

Suggestions & Action taken Report

Alumni Remarkfsﬁggestiuns Redressal of the Remarks/Suggestion & Action

Taken

1 Measures should be taken for installing | Solar panel for alternative energy source is
alternative source of electricity like solar panel | Installed.
etc.

2 More regular faculties and lab staff should be | Requirement letter for faculties has been sent to |
appointed competent authority.

| college. competent authority.

3 Need to start some more PG courses in | Proposal of new courses has been sent to
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PARENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS, SUGGESTIONS & ACTION TAKEN REPORT

2016-17

Analysis Report

40 % of parents are given very good; 60 % given good remark for admission process of the

college, 0 % parents are unsatisfactory.
The fees structure of the college is appreciated very good by 20 % of parents; 60 % says good

remark and 20 % are remarked satisfactory.
60 % of parents are given good and 40 % states satisfactory remark for Educational

Environment of college, none of the above parents are unsatisfactory.
About the question of Guidance by the Teachers 20 % of parents say very good; 40 % remarked

good and 40 % says satisfactory, 0 % parents are unsatisfactory.
40 % of parents are given very good; 20 % remarked good and 40 % states satisfactory remarks

for overall Satisfaction, none of the above parents are unsatisfactory.
The Moral Progression of the college students is remarked very good by 40 % of parents; 40 %
remarked good and 20 % says they are satisfied.

Suggestions & Action taken Report

Remark/Suggestions Redressal of the Remarks/Suggestion & Action
Taken
1 Along with the educational activities in IQAC and the cultural committee were instructed

the college, the work of promoting cultural

| activities should also be done.

to increase cultural activities.

| 2 Proper arrangements should be made for | Instructions were given to caretaker staff and NSS

— - i
' 3 Master of Arts in Geography should be Proposal for started new PG courses of |
| started at the postgraduate level in the

icoﬂege

watering the plants in the college.

wing to increase more care of the plants planted
in the college.

Geography subject has been sent to thEl
competent authority.

AR Ve 4 B
Principat.

Govt. College, Khertha
Distt. Balod (C.G) -
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; {PARENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS, SUGGESTIONS & ACTION TAKEN REPORT

2017-18

Analysis Report

16.67 % of parents are given very good; 50 % given good remark for admission process of the

college, 33.33 % parents are satisfactory.
The fees structure of the college is appreciated very good by 16.67 % of parents; 50 % says

good remark and 33.33 % are remarked satisfactory.
16.67 % of parents are given very good; 33.33 % remarked good and 50 % parents state

satisfactory for Educational Environment of college, no one parents are unsatisfactory.
About the question of Guidance by the Teachers 16.67 % of parents say very good; 50 %

remarked good and 33.33 % says satisfactory, 0 % parents are unsatisfactory.

33.33 % of parents are given good and 66.67 % states satisfactory remarks for overall
Satisfaction, none of the above parents are unsatisfactory.

The Moral Progression of the college students is remarked very good by 16.
33.33 % remarked good and 50 % says they are satisfied.

67 % of parents,

Suggestions & Action taken Report

Redressal of the Remarks/Suggestion & Action

Taken

Remark/Suggestions

1 Effort should be made to increase the
attendance of students in the regular
classes of the college.

To increase the attendance of the students in the
college, all the teachers were instructed to
inform the parents of the students through

telephone.

2 Playground available for sports needs to

be improved

Necessary improvement has been done by the
Sports Department for a cricket pitch, volleyball,
and long and high jump.

3 To make efforts to increase more
cleanliness and greenery in the college

Instructions were given to cleaning staff to
increase more cleanliness in the college. J

ﬁmwﬁlt__
Principal,

Gowt. College, Khertha,
Distt. Balod (C.G.)
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2018-19

Analysis Report

17 % of parents are given very good; 16 % given good remark for admission process of the
college, 67 % parents are satisfactory.

The fee structure of the college is appreciated very good by 34 % of parents and 66 % says
good remark, no one remarked unsatisfactorily.

17 % of parents are given very good and 83 % remarked good for Educational Environment of
college, no one parents are unsatisfactory.

About the question of Guidance by the Teachers 84 % of parents say good and 16 % say
satisfactory, 0 % parents are unsatisfactory.

100 % of parents are given satisfactory remarks for overall Satisfaction; none of the above
parents are unsatisfactory.

The Moral Progression of the college students is remark good by 17 % of parents; 83 %
remarked satisfactorily.

Suggestions & Action taken Report

Remark/Suggestions Redressal of the Remarks/Suggestion & Action

Taken

1 Postgraduate class of Sociology, Hindi | Proposal for started new courses of Sociology,
and Geography subject should be started. | Hindi and Geography subject has been sent to

the competent authority.

2 B. Sc. Mathematics in UG and M.5c. A letter was written to the higher authority

Botany, Zoology in PG classes should be regarding starting new courses in UG & PG, !|
started. science department of the college. ‘
3 Increase opportunities in sports for The sports department was instructed to increase ‘
students. sports activities. .i

" Khertha st
Distt. Balod Principal,

Govt. College, Khertha
Distt. Balod (C.G.)




.pARENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS, SUGGESTIONS & ACTION TAKEN REPORT
2019-20

Analysis Report

» 100 % of parents are given satisfactory remark for admission process of the college.

The fee structure of the college is appreciated good by 100 % of parents; no one remarked
unsatisfactorily.

» 100 % of parents are given good remark Educational Environment of college, no one parents
are unsatisfactory.

» About the guestion of Guidance by the Teachers 40 % of parents say good and 60 % say
satisfactory, 0 % parents are unsatisfactory.

60 % of parents are given good remark and 40 % remarked satisfactory for overall Satisfaction;
none of the above parents are unsatisfactory.

» The Moral Progression of the college students is remarked satisfactory by 100 % of parents;
none of the above parents are unsatisfactory.

%

v

Suggestions & Action taken Report

‘ Remark/Suggestions Redressal of the Remarks/Suggestion & Action

‘ Taken '

1 Postgraduate class of Soc'tolc?g?, Hindi | Proposal for started new courses of Sociology,
and Geography subject should be started. | Hindi and Geography subject has been sent to
the competent authority.

2 Regular asstt. professors should be | Proposal for fulfilling the vacant post of assistant
appointed on vacant posts. professor has been sent to the competent;
authority.

3 B. Sc. Mathematics in UG and M.Sc. | A letter was written to the higher authority
Botany, Zoology in PG classes should be | regarding starting new courses in UG & PG,
started. science department of the college.




PARENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS, SUGGESTIONS & ACTION TAKEN REPORT

h o

2020-21

Analysis Report

33.33 % of parents are given very well; 64.67 % given good
college, 0 % parents are unsatisfactory,
The fees structure of the college is a
remarked satisfactory.

83.33 % of parents are given good and 16.67 %
Environment of college, none of the above parents
About the question of Guidance by the Teachers 1
satisfactory, 0 % of parents are unsatisfactory.
66.67 % of parents are given good remarks and 33.33 % states satisfactory remarks for overall
Satisfaction, none of the above parents are unsatisfactory.

The Moral Progression of the colle
say they are satisfactory.

remark for admission process of the

Ppreciated good by 50 % of parents and 50 % are

states satisfactory remark for Educational
are unsatisfactory.

6.67 % of parents say good and 83.33; % say

ge students is remarked good by 83.33 % of parents; 16.67 %

Sugpgestions & Action taken Report

Remark/Suggestions Redressal of the Remarks/Suggestion & Action |

Taken
1 The posts of assistant professor in B. | Proposal for the new post of assistant professor
Com. should be increased in the college. commerce has been sent to the competent
authority.

2 More events should be organized in | IQAC directed for planning and implementation

academic and non-academic areas in the | of educational and non-academic events.
college.

3 The number of seats in all the classes of | A letter was written to the higher authority
the college should be increased. regarding the increase in the number of seats in

the classes of the college.
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